St Jehn's Lutheran

2023 Soccer
Date Opponent Time
Mon., Aug. 28 Practice 4:00pm
Thur., Aug 31 Practice 4:00pm
Mon., Sep. 4 No Practice - Labor Day
Thur., Sep. ¢ Practice 4:00pm
Mon., Sept. 11 @ Christian Life School (away) 5:00pm
Thur., Sep 14 5/8 Practice, 6/7 Outdoor Ed 4:00pm
Mon., Sept. 18 @ Trinity Caledonia (SCORE) 4:30pm @ SCORE
Thur. Sep. 21 Practice 4:00pm
Mon., Sept. 25 vs. St John's Burlington (away )} 5:00pm
Thur. Sep. 28 Practice 4:00pm
Mon., Oct. 2 vs. Christian Life School (SCORE) | 5:00 @ SCORE
Thur., Oct & Practice 4:00pm
Mon., Oct. 9 @ Kenosha Lutheran Academy TBD
Pending

Game vs Wisconsin Lutheran

Soccer Practices are held at: Walier Raleigh Lane. Mt. Pleasant (a small grassy area within a neighborhood)

Please ensure that you turn in your physical, concussion form and $30 sports fee to John Grant before

August 25th!
Things your student will need:
-water bottle

-shinguards
-black shorts

-soccer ball (size 4 preferred)




